Disciplinary Action Report

Case Number License # and Type Name Location Action Fine Effective Date
2020-00407 004-9185 214 E Main License Suspended $0.00 11/24/2020
Cosmetology Hair Mechanix Other KSA/KAR
Anthony Violation
2020-00419 Unlicensed Carly Chapman Cease and Desist S0.00 11/10/2020
aka Carly Stuhlsatz
Cosmetology Carly Chapman Unlicensed
Makeup Artistry Individual
2020-00420 104-8076 6401 W 119th St Fine $1,500.00 11/10/2020
Nail Technology Nail Time Fail to

Clean/Disinfect
Pedicure/Reuse
Single Use

Overland Park

2020-00422 104-7933 8335 W 135th St Fine $1,000.00 11/10/2020

Nail Technology Princess Nails Fail to

el Parlk Clean/Disinfect
Pedicure/Reuse

Single Use

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 Pag



Case Number

2020-00423

2020-00424

2020-00426

2020-00427

2020-00428

License # and Type

005-75

School

004-99407

Cosmetology

004-99030

Cosmetology

204-9788

Esthetics

104-8207

Nail Technology

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Name

Trendsetters
International
Cosmetology

Solera Salon &
Spa Overland Park

Brookdale Great
Bend

Gisela's European
Skincare

Glace Nails

Location

7908 Quivira Road

Lenexa

12020 Blue Valley
Pkwy Ste 225

Overland Park

1206 Patton Rd

Great Bend

11111 Nail Ave Ste

207

Leawood

18118 W 119th St

Olathe

Action

Fine

Monthly
Reporting of Hours

Fine

Single-Use Items-
Reusing/Fail to
Dispose of

Fine

Expired
Establishment
License

Fine

Unlicensed
Establishment

Fine

Fail to
Clean/Disinfect
Pedicure/Reuse
Single Use

Fine

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

Effective Date
11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Pag



Case Number

2020-00429

2020-00430

2020-00432

2020-00433

License # and Type

104-6727

Nail Technology

004-4230

Cosmetology

104-8069

Nail Technology

104-6679

Nail Technology

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Name

Rose Nails

Salon Burget

M and N Wichita

LLC, Princess Nails

VIP Nail Salon

Location

4175 Somerset Dr.

Prairie Village

13406 College Blvd

Lenexa

2250 N Rock Rd Ste

124

Wichita

550 N. Rock Rd.

Wichita

Action

Fine

Single-Use Items-
Reusing/Fail to
Dispose of

Fine

Single-Use Items-
Reusing/Fail to
Dispose of

Fine

Single-Use Items-
Reusing/Fail to
Dispose of

Fine

Fail to
Clean/Disinfect
Pedicure/Reuse
Single Use

Fine

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

Effective Date
11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Pag



Case Number

2020-00438

2020-00439

2020-00440

2020-00442

License # and Type

104-8227

Nail Technology

104-7830

Nail Technology

104-6461

Nail Technology

004-12695

Cosmetology

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Name

Mani Pedi Me Nail
Salon

Mazee Nails and
Spa

B. B. Nails

Linde African
Braiding and Hair

Supply

Location

7508 W 119th St

Overland Park

305 N Moonlight Rd

Gardner

15210 W. 119th St.

Olathe

114 S 4th St

Manhattan

Action

Fine

Fail to
Clean/Disinfect
Pedicure/Reuse
Single Use

Fine

Fail to
Clean/Disinfect
Pedicure/Reuse
Single Use

Fine

Single-Use Items-

Reusing/Fail to
Dispose of

Fine

Expired
Establishment
License

Fine

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

Effective Date
11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Pag



Case Number

2020-00443

2020-00444

2020-00445

2020-00446

2020-00447

License # and Type

006-23535

Cosmetology

101-88061

Nail Technology

101-88058

Nail Technology

101-88059

Nail Technology

101-88053

Nail Technology

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Name Location

Sato, Mitsuo

Dang, Thi Vui

Vo, Thi Thuy Ngan

Nguyen, Thi

Quynh Nhu

Ho, Thi Phuong

Action

Fine

Expired
Practitioner
License

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

$250.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Effective Date
11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Pag



Case Number

2020-00448

2020-00449

2020-00450

2020-00451

2020-00452

License # and Type

101-88054

Nail Technology

201-94266

Esthetics

101-88067

Nail Technology

101-88051

Nail Technology

101-88057

Nail Technology

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Name Location

Vu, Thi Nguyet
Minh

Pauley, Stephanie

Grubb, Skylar

JoLeigh

Lux, Senghuy

Tit Mean, Seavmey

Action

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Effective Date
11/10/2020

11/24/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Pag



Case Number

2020-00453

2020-00454

2020-00455

2020-00456

2020-00457

License # and Type

101-88063

Nail Technology

101-88056

Nail Technology

101-88048

Nail Technology

101-88047

Nail Technology

101-88055

Nail Technology

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Name Location

Rosas, Raven
Amaris

Trinh, Quyen T

Jones, Linh

Le, Khoa Viet Dang

Perera,
Karannagoda

Action

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Effective Date

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Pag



Case Number

2020-00458

2020-00459

2020-00460

2020-00461

2020-00463

License # and Type

101-88060

Nail Technology

101-88050

Nail Technology

101-88062

Nail Technology

202-97474

Esthetics

001-101924

Cosmetology

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Name Location

Nguyen, Ho Tuyet
Suong

Nguyen, Tuyet
Linhm Thi

Nguyen, Anh Loc

Castro-Martinez,
Blanca A

Costa, Brigitte
Noel

Action

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Effective Date
11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/24/2020

11/10/2020

Pag



Case Number License # and Type

2020-00464 202-97488
Esthetics

2020-00466 202-97475
Esthetics

2020-00467 101-88064

Nail Technology

Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Name Location

Sutter, Caitlin
Elizabeth

Suarez, Gabrielle

Crossman,
Halendee Fay

Action

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

Late Apprentice

Application

Fine

Late Apprentice
Application

Fine

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Effective Date

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

11/10/2020

Pag



